
Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 13km Finish

1 500 Shaban Mustafa 1978 shampion-sungurlare М 01:36:45

2 657 Андрей Гридин 1988 Winter.bg М 01:15:38 01:44:07

3 564 Димитър Михайлов 1978 Янтра-Исполин М 01:21:27 01:52:50

4 600 Илия Куцаров 1986 М 01:23:29 01:56:22

5 619 Мартин Маринов 1982 winter.bg М 01:24:49 01:58:01

6 557 Йордан Чучуганов 1996 Александър Логистикс М20 01:26:45 02:00:47

7 571 Бойко Златанов 1962 Локомотив София М50 01:28:40 02:01:30

8 685 Ангел Ангелов 1992 М 01:28:45 02:01:31

9 645 Svetoslav Traykov 1976 BT Revolution М 01:31:36 02:04:08

10 520 Емил Петлешков 1985 N/A М 01:30:41 02:04:28

11 678 Петър Терзиев 1984 М 02:04:52

12 701 Гено Увардов 1983 Катуница М 01:31:19 02:05:08

13 593 Ivaylo Hadzhiev 1979 Begach М 01:31:42 02:08:18

14 567 Тервел Тотев 1981 АлПиринСки М 01:32:51 02:09:17

15 541 Боян Бановски 1967 Велоклуб Мамут М45 01:33:26 02:09:25

16 563 Петър Попункьов 1984 Brown Team М 01:34:40 02:09:38

17 540 Васил Василев 1985 Илчов баир - Oryx М 01:32:40 02:09:46

18 642 Кристиян Кирилов 1993 велоразходка М 01:32:55 02:09:50

19 649 Ивайло Костадинов 1981 М 01:35:20 02:10:37

20 589 Боян Лефтеров 1954 M60 02:12:27

21 566 Любомир Пенов 1969 Ljupen М45 01:39:21 02:15:26

22 598 Дейвид Петков 1995 М20 01:37:38 02:15:58

23 528 Христо Кабадаев 1982 М 01:37:10 02:16:55

24 562 дилян станев 1994 М 01:37:43 02:17:00

25 516 Георги Власакиев 1990 М 01:38:59 02:18:03

26 703 Лъчезар Христов 1961 М50 01:40:42 02:18:21

27 568 Иван Геров 1982 АлПиринСки М 01:38:34 02:18:39

28 692 Пламен Давидов 1963 М50 01:38:44 02:19:03

29 643 Йордан Стоянов 1977 Brown Team Велико Търново М 01:40:00 02:19:12

30 578 Марио Иванов 1990 М 01:41:59 02:19:13

31 714 Dimitar Trapov 1970 Goce Delchev М45 01:40:45 02:19:51

32 679 Валентин Борисов 1994 М 01:41:11 02:19:59

33 708 Евгени Ставрев 1959 М55 01:43:59 02:20:32

34 635 Борислав Бурлак 1978 М 01:38:49 02:20:44

35 587 Велислав Йорданов 1990 М 01:38:54 02:21:28

36 652 Веселина Алинска 1997 СК "Рилски атлет" - Самоков F20 01:44:26 02:21:49

37 532 Дамян Калагларски 1979 М 01:43:07 02:21:54

38 517 Стамен Тотев 1964 М50 01:43:37 02:22:00

39 625 Костадин Гюмов 1986 Планински Турист М 01:42:31 02:22:13

40 565 Димитър Георгиев 1979 АК Вихрен София М 01:41:36 02:22:16

41 704 Боян Бъчваров 1987 БАССЕС М 01:43:38 02:23:16

42 554 Мартин Кръстев 1978 М 01:43:38 02:23:23

43 581 Дамян Димитров 1982 М 02:23:36

44 543 Витали Халваджиев 1978 М 01:41:06 02:23:57
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45 542 Владислав Гюров 1983 Илчов Баир М 01:40:21 02:23:58

46 623 Веселин Истатков 1990 МКТ М 01:43:28 02:24:22

47 712 Георги Димитров 1981 М 01:43:22 02:25:07

48 713 Светлин Петров 1972 СК Каменец –Плевен M40 01:44:18 02:25:13

49 640 Росен Босев 1983 AK Академик М 01:41:18 02:25:33

50 558 Ivan Stamatov 1990 Ардигали М 01:47:13 02:25:45

51 639 Йордан Тодоров 1998 FC Septemvri Sofia М20 01:46:04 02:26:04

52 624 Владимир Гюмов 1991 Планински Турист М 01:43:36 02:26:30

53 574 Лъчезар Николов 1971 Атлетик - Пещера M40 01:46:59 02:26:39

54 700 Каролина Калибацева 1987 KiVi F 01:46:01 02:26:56

55 660 Мартин Петров 1987 М 01:45:50 02:27:22

56 650 Георги Костадинов 1986 Велоклуб Мамут М 01:46:25 02:27:24

57 681 Йордан Ангелов 1977 М 02:27:25

58 696 Иван Борисов 1969 5kmrun М45 01:46:26 02:27:55

59 716 Румен Димитров 1979 Кайлъшка долина-Плевен М 01:46:23 02:29:35

60 738 Мартин Колев 1973 M40 01:47:27 02:29:46

61 620 Анна Стефанова 1979 F 01:47:41 02:30:00

62 539 Любен Кенанов 1956 Шампион М55 01:47:11 02:30:11

63 570 Кирил Кузманов 1971 5kmrun M40 01:47:50 02:30:53

64 690 Georgi Georgiev - Elbi 1980 М 01:47:52 02:32:02

65 545 Vieux Patrick 1980 М 01:48:12 02:32:20

66 616 Йордан Златев 1973 M40 02:32:35

67 590 Александър Нейков 1998 Абритус Разград М20 01:47:36 02:32:41

68 707 Митко Клявков 1966 5km.run М45 01:48:41 02:33:13

69 526 Тоня Цвяткова 1989 F 01:50:50 02:33:27

70 537 Станислав Грабчев 1996 GreenWay М20 02:33:28

71 666 Тодор Димитров 1975 M40 01:48:15 02:33:31

72 694 Никола Овчарски 1990 Begach М 01:52:44 02:33:33

73 611 Петър Пировски 1983 М 01:49:00 02:33:34

74 644 Владислав Здравков 1983 М 01:52:27 02:34:16

75 717 Милен Йорданов 1979 М 01:50:34 02:34:26

76 628 Нина Енчева 1982 F 01:50:49 02:34:59

77 630 Ангел Щерев 1976 М 01:50:49 02:35:00

78 631 Aндрей Aндреев 1970 М45 01:53:42 02:35:16

79 604 Волен Младенов 1985 М 01:52:35 02:35:18

80 550 Ясен Алексиев 1986 М 01:50:27 02:35:21

81 510 Веселин Николов 1987 AGRO Dyamic М 02:01:31 02:35:39

82 509 Катерина Докузова 1994 F 01:52:00 02:37:10

83 654 Никола Игнатов 1987 ТД"РУЕН"-Пловдив М 01:53:38 02:37:24

84 549 Михаил Огнянов 1984 R.S.O.K. М 02:37:24

85 569 Daniel Pavlov 1989 СКЛА Академик - София М 01:48:24 02:37:46

86 533 Николай Николов 1978 М 02:39:11

87 507 Румен Манов 1972 M40 01:50:01 02:39:44

88 656 Чавдар Цочев 1979 М 01:53:30 02:40:15

89 511 Георги Илиев 1985 М 01:52:28 02:41:09

90 530 Христо Болашъков 1983 М 02:41:14

91 529 Радослав Сапунджиев 1989 FranchisingBG М 02:41:16



92 606 Konstantin Stoyanov 1994 М 01:58:32 02:41:16

93 612 Стефан Козарев 1973 Герман M40 01:54:40 02:42:17

94 615 Людмил Георгиев 1979 М 01:54:45 02:42:29

95 721 Светлозар Алексиев 1984 М 01:55:51 02:42:32

96 502 Христо Клечаров 1998 М20 01:57:37 02:43:06

97 687 Симеон Луков 1978 М 01:57:31 02:43:12

98 710 Филип Насър 1994 М 01:56:52 02:43:31

99 686 Цветко Цветков 1996 5kmrun М20 01:54:56 02:43:32

100 572 Иван Раднев 1965 Локомотив София М50 01:55:48 02:43:36

101 621 Димитър Бончев 1969 М45 01:59:04 02:43:43

102 709 Иван Гергов 1993 Домати М 01:54:52 02:43:44

103 702 Vasil Nikov 1973 M40 01:57:03 02:44:28

104 599 Bruno Henriques 1983 М 02:44:46

105 676 Емил Димитров 1984 М 01:56:30 02:45:04

106 661 Владислав Серафимов 1972 M40 01:57:26 02:45:11

107 737 Пресиян Христов 1986 Green Way М 01:59:19 02:45:22

108 688 Теодор Нанев 1971 Teo Walker M40 01:58:25 02:45:49

109 637 Антон Атанасов 1976 E6 Team М 02:00:00 02:45:57

110 553 Jan Svoboda 1978 М 01:58:43 02:45:57

111 523 Иван Иванов 1988 М 02:01:13 02:45:59

112 719 Ивелина Гатева 1983 F 02:01:32 02:46:33

113 722 Симеон Венев 1993 НСА-СИВЕН М 01:59:45 02:47:15

114 504 Стоян Бонев 1985 Шумен М 02:01:43 02:47:34

115 706 Martin Stoimenov 1986 Sofia М 01:50:11 02:47:48

116 561 Антония Анева 1987 АК "Планинец" F 02:02:13 02:47:59

117 573 Николай Манев 1968 М45 02:02:04 02:48:19

118 680 Johannes Mayer 1958 Austria М55 01:58:13 02:49:15

119 715 Димитър Кочев 1984 М 02:49:24

120 672 Любомир Ангелиев 1988 М 02:49:40

121 585 Велизар Багаров 1993 М 02:02:51 02:49:44

122 641 Кольо Желязков 1960 Сърнена Гора М55 02:49:48

123 675 Боряна Николчева 1980 F 02:03:37 02:50:57

124 512 Стефан Шиваров 1982 М 02:07:08 02:50:59

125 505 Иво Костомберов 1968 5kmrun М45 02:51:18

126 601 Анжело Бакшев 1990 М 01:59:55 02:51:34

127 552 Petr Bocek 1974 M40 02:01:59 02:51:38

128 610 Дафинка Тодорова 1979 5kmrun F 01:58:53 02:52:07

129 544 Jana Kruzliakova 1990 F 02:03:30 02:52:37

130 559 Малина Вацкичева 1964 Академик, София F50 02:02:50 02:52:45

131 538 Захари Хюсеин 1984 Шампион М 02:00:55 02:54:18

132 536 Апостол Маринов 1991 М 02:54:27

133 594 Цветан Йорданов 1989 М 02:03:00 02:54:39

134 497 Георги Атанасов 1978 5kmrun М 02:04:09 02:55:24

135 584 Адриана Станкова 1984 Атлетик - Пещера F 02:56:51

136 514 Павел Сидеров 1984 М 01:59:49 02:57:08

137 664 Деница Коева 1980 5kmrun F 02:04:04 02:57:18

138 655 Кристиян Димитров 1986 М 02:06:52 02:58:23



139 684 Даниел Лазаров 1999 5kmrun М20 02:58:48

140 662 Ивайло Тодоров 1974 M40 02:59:05

141 667 Борислав Лаков 1964 Русе М50 02:59:46

142 735 Ани Янева 1979 F 03:00:16

143 646 Петър Йотов 1973 M40 02:06:10 03:00:18

144 515 Ivan Pavlov 1975 2Unlimited M40 03:00:50

145 653 Валентин Методиев 1984 М 02:03:48 03:01:38

146 577 Алеко Атанасов 1961 М50 03:02:34

147 605 Никола Пащрапански 1998 М20 02:12:15 03:03:46

148 636 Пламен Василев 1955 Театър 199 M60 02:11:49 03:04:05

149 674 Илиан Витков 1978 М 03:04:07

150 659 Мария Акчарлиева 1984 5mkrun F 02:12:05 03:04:49

151 622 Мария Истаткова 1988 F 02:12:02 03:06:04

152 551 MARC AUTRAN 1961 AMSCAP М50 02:12:40 03:06:14

153 586 Петър Петров 1990 М 02:13:41 03:06:28

154 548 Martin Stefanov 1982 М 02:21:38 03:06:53

155 602 Ненчо Рангелов 1946 М65 02:14:40 03:07:00

156 691 Васил Николов 1972 5kmrun M40 02:13:26 03:07:19

157 633 Юлияна Спасова 1980 5kmrun F 02:13:34 03:08:07

158 588 Михаел Терзиев 1998 Абритус Разград М20 02:13:14 03:08:21

159 607 Константина Стоянова 1996 F20 02:16:09 03:08:50

160 699 Ивайло Генадиев 1974 M40 02:14:39 03:09:06

161 555 Калин Боевски 1983 М 02:11:46 03:09:36

162 651 Красимир Любомиров 1975 M40 03:10:23

163 627 Ванина Милушева 1988 F 02:14:17 03:10:54

164 673 Янко Караманов 1986 М 02:06:20 03:12:04

165 535 Georgi Milev 1960 5kmrun М55 02:12:35 03:13:21

166 663 Венелин Грозев 1975 M40 02:15:00 03:13:27

167 697 Георги Воденичаров 1955 Радиоклуб Лом M60 02:14:22 03:13:38

168 677 Александър Кънчев 1983 М 02:13:52 03:14:02

169 525 Вера Митова 1964 F50 03:14:34

170 580 Петьо Николов 1973 БЕГАЧ M40 03:14:40

171 556 Станислав Дамянов 1973 град София M40 02:19:44 03:15:04

172 531 Кристина Николова 1982 F 02:17:45 03:15:06

173 634 Светла Трупчева 1979 F 02:16:14 03:15:07

174 711 Cvetomir Bankov 1984 5kmrun М 02:19:51 03:15:09

175 560 Станислав Илиев 1988 М 02:14:14 03:15:35

176 682 Станислав Стоянов 1984 5kmrun М 03:16:28

177 705 Боян Стоименов 1980 Чухал М 02:16:20 03:17:06

178 617 Боян Рашев 1977 М 01:44:11 03:17:14

179 618 Климентина Рашева 1977 F 02:18:39 03:17:14

180 547 Веселин Бараков 1968 М45 02:19:41 03:18:17

181 736 Георги Зъздров 1965 М50 02:23:28 03:18:22

182 626 Violetka Ilieva 1997 5kmrun F20 02:23:25 03:18:59

183 518 Даниела Иванова 1970 F45 03:20:19

184 720 Венцислав Нейков 1986 - М 02:25:52 03:20:28

185 668 Антон Радков 1986 М 03:21:30



186 522 Георги Георгиев 1981 HARDCORE М 03:22:28

187 689 Йордан Ангелов 1990 М 02:24:55 03:22:46

188 638 Антон Димов 1966 Сърнена Гора М45 02:14:30 03:24:41

189 579 Йордан Йорданов 1990 Локомотив София М 03:25:20

190 629 Димитър Щерев 1979 М 02:20:17 03:25:44

191 695 Васил Кьосев 1986 ЦСКА М 02:18:21 03:26:16

192 613 Диляна Атанасова 1990 F 02:26:25 03:26:36

193 527 Ваня Славчева 1981 F 02:23:01 03:26:59

194 595 Велизар Георгиев 1985 М 02:32:52 03:28:16

195 671 Ивайло Режев 1978 М 02:25:50 03:31:07

196 546 Alexandre LAURENT 1989 М 02:24:55 03:34:15

197 698 Стефан Стоилов 1970 ТД Рилски езера М45 02:32:41 03:35:00

198 575 Ясен Георгиев 1989 М 02:29:00 03:35:40

199 503 Петър Атанасов 1987 botron software solutions М 02:37:51 03:36:10

200 683 Людмил Николов 1950 М65 02:26:34 03:36:13

201 658 Димитрий Акчарлиев 1951 5kmrun M60 02:29:09 03:39:11

202 576 Васил Николов 1952 M60 02:34:25 03:39:42

203 508 Теодор Тодоров 1983 М 02:35:05 03:39:52

204 609 Николай Стоянов 1952 M60 02:36:20 03:40:39

205 524 Боряна Ангелова-Игова 1980 F 02:32:33 03:45:56

206 513 Иван Рачев 1971 M40 02:34:10 03:50:18

207 592 Александър Еленков 1986 М 02:42:09 03:50:53

208 693 Милен Милев 1983 Аязмото спринт М 02:49:59 03:55:08

209 608 Стефани Стоянова 1995 F20 02:47:58 03:57:54

210 632 Албена Милушева 1981 F 02:47:57 03:57:58

211 501 Daniela Vasileva 1974 5kmrun F40 02:42:28 03:58:15

212 669 Светослав Точев 1985 М 02:49:45 03:58:19

213 648 Асен Конаков 1992 Пийняците М 02:42:43 04:01:55

214 665 Dobromir Georgiev 1982 5kmrun М 03:08:01 04:03:33

215 647 Явор Давидков 1992 Пийняците М 02:50:53 04:04:20

216 521 Владислав Заимов 1984 М 02:48:40 04:05:29

217 506 Димитър Върбанов 1966 М45 03:01:44 04:14:54

218 614 Силва Димитрова 1983 F 02:47:56 04:14:55

219 583 Иван Шевяков 1977 М 02:47:57 04:15:08

220 582 Марин Дунчев 1982 М 04:15:12

221 596 Олга Сотирова 1969 F45 03:13:35 04:33:14

222 597 Ясна Сотирова 1995 F20 03:13:26 04:33:15

603 Петя Колева 1987 F 03:08:02 DNF

519 Борис Алексиев 1999 М20 DNF

591 Стела Димитрова 1992 F DNF

670 Борис Сарабеев 1985 М DNF



Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 13km Finish

1 500 Shaban Mustafa 1978 shampion-sungurlare М 01:36:45

2 657 Андрей Гридин 1988 Winter.bg М 01:15:38 01:44:07

3 564 Димитър Михайлов 1978 Янтра-Исполин М 01:21:27 01:52:50

4 600 Илия Куцаров 1986 М 01:23:29 01:56:22

5 619 Мартин Маринов 1982 winter.bg М 01:24:49 01:58:01

6 557 Йордан Чучуганов 1996 Александър Логистикс М20 01:26:45 02:00:47

7 571 Бойко Златанов 1962 Локомотив София М50 01:28:40 02:01:30

8 685 Ангел Ангелов 1992 М 01:28:45 02:01:31

9 645 Svetoslav Traykov 1976 BT Revolution М 01:31:36 02:04:08

10 520 Емил Петлешков 1985 N/A М 01:30:41 02:04:28

11 678 Петър Терзиев 1984 М 02:04:52

12 701 Гено Увардов 1983 Катуница М 01:31:19 02:05:08

13 593 Ivaylo Hadzhiev 1979 Begach М 01:31:42 02:08:18

14 567 Тервел Тотев 1981 АлПиринСки М 01:32:51 02:09:17

15 541 Боян Бановски 1967 Велоклуб Мамут М45 01:33:26 02:09:25

16 563 Петър Попункьов 1984 Brown Team М 01:34:40 02:09:38

17 540 Васил Василев 1985 Илчов баир - Oryx М 01:32:40 02:09:46

18 642 Кристиян Кирилов 1993 велоразходка М 01:32:55 02:09:50

19 649 Ивайло Костадинов 1981 М 01:35:20 02:10:37

20 589 Боян Лефтеров 1954 M60 02:12:27

21 566 Любомир Пенов 1969 Ljupen М45 01:39:21 02:15:26

22 598 Дейвид Петков 1995 М20 01:37:38 02:15:58

23 528 Христо Кабадаев 1982 М 01:37:10 02:16:55

24 562 дилян станев 1994 М 01:37:43 02:17:00

25 516 Георги Власакиев 1990 М 01:38:59 02:18:03

26 703 Лъчезар Христов 1961 М50 01:40:42 02:18:21

27 568 Иван Геров 1982 АлПиринСки М 01:38:34 02:18:39

28 692 Пламен Давидов 1963 М50 01:38:44 02:19:03

29 643 Йордан Стоянов 1977 Brown Team Велико Търново М 01:40:00 02:19:12

30 578 Марио Иванов 1990 М 01:41:59 02:19:13

31 714 Dimitar Trapov 1970 Goce Delchev М45 01:40:45 02:19:51

32 679 Валентин Борисов 1994 М 01:41:11 02:19:59

33 708 Евгени Ставрев 1959 М55 01:43:59 02:20:32

34 635 Борислав Бурлак 1978 М 01:38:49 02:20:44

35 587 Велислав Йорданов 1990 М 01:38:54 02:21:28

36 532 Дамян Калагларски 1979 М 01:43:07 02:21:54

37 517 Стамен Тотев 1964 М50 01:43:37 02:22:00

38 625 Костадин Гюмов 1986 Планински Турист М 01:42:31 02:22:13

39 565 Димитър Георгиев 1979 АК Вихрен София М 01:41:36 02:22:16

40 704 Боян Бъчваров 1987 БАССЕС М 01:43:38 02:23:16

41 554 Мартин Кръстев 1978 М 01:43:38 02:23:23

42 581 Дамян Димитров 1982 М 02:23:36

43 543 Витали Халваджиев 1978 М 01:41:06 02:23:57

44 542 Владислав Гюров 1983 Илчов Баир М 01:40:21 02:23:58

45 623 Веселин Истатков 1990 МКТ М 01:43:28 02:24:22

General Results Men



46 712 Георги Димитров 1981 М 01:43:22 02:25:07

47 713 Светлин Петров 1972 СК Каменец –Плевен M40 01:44:18 02:25:13

48 640 Росен Босев 1983 AK Академик М 01:41:18 02:25:33

49 558 Ivan Stamatov 1990 Ардигали М 01:47:13 02:25:45

50 639 Йордан Тодоров 1998 FC Septemvri Sofia М20 01:46:04 02:26:04

51 624 Владимир Гюмов 1991 Планински Турист М 01:43:36 02:26:30

52 574 Лъчезар Николов 1971 Атлетик - Пещера M40 01:46:59 02:26:39

53 660 Мартин Петров 1987 М 01:45:50 02:27:22

54 650 Георги Костадинов 1986 Велоклуб Мамут М 01:46:25 02:27:24

55 681 Йордан Ангелов 1977 М 02:27:25

56 696 Иван Борисов 1969 5kmrun М45 01:46:26 02:27:55

57 716 Румен Димитров 1979 Кайлъшка долина-Плевен М 01:46:23 02:29:35

58 738 Мартин Колев 1973 M40 01:47:27 02:29:46

59 539 Любен Кенанов 1956 Шампион М55 01:47:11 02:30:11

60 570 Кирил Кузманов 1971 5kmrun M40 01:47:50 02:30:53

61 690 Georgi Georgiev - Elbi 1980 М 01:47:52 02:32:02

62 545 Vieux Patrick 1980 М 01:48:12 02:32:20

63 616 Йордан Златев 1973 M40 02:32:35

64 590 Александър Нейков 1998 Абритус Разград М20 01:47:36 02:32:41

65 707 Митко Клявков 1966 5km.run М45 01:48:41 02:33:13

66 537 Станислав Грабчев 1996 GreenWay М20 02:33:28

67 666 Тодор Димитров 1975 M40 01:48:15 02:33:31

68 694 Никола Овчарски 1990 Begach М 01:52:44 02:33:33

69 611 Петър Пировски 1983 М 01:49:00 02:33:34

70 644 Владислав Здравков 1983 М 01:52:27 02:34:16

71 717 Милен Йорданов 1979 М 01:50:34 02:34:26

72 630 Ангел Щерев 1976 М 01:50:49 02:35:00

73 631 Aндрей Aндреев 1970 М45 01:53:42 02:35:16

74 604 Волен Младенов 1985 М 01:52:35 02:35:18

75 550 Ясен Алексиев 1986 М 01:50:27 02:35:21

76 510 Веселин Николов 1987 AGRO Dyamic М 02:01:31 02:35:39

77 654 Никола Игнатов 1987 ТД"РУЕН"-Пловдив М 01:53:38 02:37:24

78 549 Михаил Огнянов 1984 R.S.O.K. М 02:37:24

79 569 Daniel Pavlov 1989 СКЛА Академик - София М 01:48:24 02:37:46

80 533 Николай Николов 1978 М 02:39:11

81 507 Румен Манов 1972 M40 01:50:01 02:39:44

82 656 Чавдар Цочев 1979 М 01:53:30 02:40:15

83 511 Георги Илиев 1985 М 01:52:28 02:41:09

84 530 Христо Болашъков 1983 М 02:41:14

85 529 Радослав Сапунджиев 1989 FranchisingBG М 02:41:16

86 606 Konstantin Stoyanov 1994 М 01:58:32 02:41:16

87 612 Стефан Козарев 1973 Герман M40 01:54:40 02:42:17

88 615 Людмил Георгиев 1979 М 01:54:45 02:42:29

89 721 Светлозар Алексиев 1984 М 01:55:51 02:42:32

90 502 Христо Клечаров 1998 М20 01:57:37 02:43:06

91 687 Симеон Луков 1978 М 01:57:31 02:43:12

92 710 Филип Насър 1994 М 01:56:52 02:43:31



93 686 Цветко Цветков 1996 5kmrun М20 01:54:56 02:43:32

94 572 Иван Раднев 1965 Локомотив София М50 01:55:48 02:43:36

95 621 Димитър Бончев 1969 М45 01:59:04 02:43:43

96 709 Иван Гергов 1993 Домати М 01:54:52 02:43:44

97 702 Vasil Nikov 1973 M40 01:57:03 02:44:28

98 599 Bruno Henriques 1983 М 02:44:46

99 676 Емил Димитров 1984 М 01:56:30 02:45:04

100 661 Владислав Серафимов 1972 M40 01:57:26 02:45:11

101 737 Пресиян Христов 1986 Green Way М 01:59:19 02:45:22

102 688 Теодор Нанев 1971 Teo Walker M40 01:58:25 02:45:49

103 637 Антон Атанасов 1976 E6 Team М 02:00:00 02:45:57

104 553 Jan Svoboda 1978 М 01:58:43 02:45:57

105 523 Иван Иванов 1988 М 02:01:13 02:45:59

106 722 Симеон Венев 1993 НСА-СИВЕН М 01:59:45 02:47:15

107 504 Стоян Бонев 1985 Шумен М 02:01:43 02:47:34

108 706 Martin Stoimenov 1986 Sofia М 01:50:11 02:47:48

109 573 Николай Манев 1968 М45 02:02:04 02:48:19

110 680 Johannes Mayer 1958 Austria М55 01:58:13 02:49:15

111 715 Димитър Кочев 1984 М 02:49:24

112 672 Любомир Ангелиев 1988 М 02:49:40

113 585 Велизар Багаров 1993 М 02:02:51 02:49:44

114 641 Кольо Желязков 1960 Сърнена Гора М55 02:49:48

115 512 Стефан Шиваров 1982 М 02:07:08 02:50:59

116 505 Иво Костомберов 1968 5kmrun М45 02:51:18

117 601 Анжело Бакшев 1990 М 01:59:55 02:51:34

118 552 Petr Bocek 1974 M40 02:01:59 02:51:38

119 538 Захари Хюсеин 1984 Шампион М 02:00:55 02:54:18

120 536 Апостол Маринов 1991 М 02:54:27

121 594 Цветан Йорданов 1989 М 02:03:00 02:54:39

122 497 Георги Атанасов 1978 5kmrun М 02:04:09 02:55:24

123 514 Павел Сидеров 1984 М 01:59:49 02:57:08

124 655 Кристиян Димитров 1986 М 02:06:52 02:58:23

125 684 Даниел Лазаров 1999 5kmrun М20 02:58:48

126 662 Ивайло Тодоров 1974 M40 02:59:05

127 667 Борислав Лаков 1964 Русе М50 02:59:46

128 646 Петър Йотов 1973 M40 02:06:10 03:00:18

129 515 Ivan Pavlov 1975 2Unlimited M40 03:00:50

130 653 Валентин Методиев 1984 М 02:03:48 03:01:38

131 577 Алеко Атанасов 1961 М50 03:02:34

132 605 Никола Пащрапански 1998 М20 02:12:15 03:03:46

133 636 Пламен Василев 1955 Театър 199 M60 02:11:49 03:04:05

134 674 Илиан Витков 1978 М 03:04:07

135 551 MARC AUTRAN 1961 AMSCAP М50 02:12:40 03:06:14

136 586 Петър Петров 1990 М 02:13:41 03:06:28

137 548 Martin Stefanov 1982 М 02:21:38 03:06:53

138 602 Ненчо Рангелов 1946 М65 02:14:40 03:07:00

139 691 Васил Николов 1972 5kmrun M40 02:13:26 03:07:19



140 588 Михаел Терзиев 1998 Абритус Разград М20 02:13:14 03:08:21

141 699 Ивайло Генадиев 1974 M40 02:14:39 03:09:06

142 555 Калин Боевски 1983 М 02:11:46 03:09:36

143 651 Красимир Любомиров 1975 M40 03:10:23

144 673 Янко Караманов 1986 М 02:06:20 03:12:04

145 535 Georgi Milev 1960 5kmrun М55 02:12:35 03:13:21

146 663 Венелин Грозев 1975 M40 02:15:00 03:13:27

147 697 Георги Воденичаров 1955 Радиоклуб Лом M60 02:14:22 03:13:38

148 677 Александър Кънчев 1983 М 02:13:52 03:14:02

149 580 Петьо Николов 1973 БЕГАЧ M40 03:14:40

150 556 Станислав Дамянов 1973 град София M40 02:19:44 03:15:04

151 711 Cvetomir Bankov 1984 5kmrun М 02:19:51 03:15:09

152 560 Станислав Илиев 1988 М 02:14:14 03:15:35

153 682 Станислав Стоянов 1984 5kmrun М 03:16:28

154 705 Боян Стоименов 1980 Чухал М 02:16:20 03:17:06

155 617 Боян Рашев 1977 М 01:44:11 03:17:14

156 547 Веселин Бараков 1968 М45 02:19:41 03:18:17

157 736 Георги Зъздров 1965 М50 02:23:28 03:18:22

158 720 Венцислав Нейков 1986 - М 02:25:52 03:20:28

159 668 Антон Радков 1986 М 03:21:30

160 522 Георги Георгиев 1981 HARDCORE М 03:22:28

161 689 Йордан Ангелов 1990 М 02:24:55 03:22:46

162 638 Антон Димов 1966 Сърнена Гора М45 02:14:30 03:24:41

163 579 Йордан Йорданов 1990 Локомотив София М 03:25:20

164 629 Димитър Щерев 1979 М 02:20:17 03:25:44

165 695 Васил Кьосев 1986 ЦСКА М 02:18:21 03:26:16

166 595 Велизар Георгиев 1985 М 02:32:52 03:28:16

167 671 Ивайло Режев 1978 М 02:25:50 03:31:07

168 546 Alexandre LAURENT 1989 М 02:24:55 03:34:15

169 698 Стефан Стоилов 1970 ТД Рилски езера М45 02:32:41 03:35:00

170 575 Ясен Георгиев 1989 М 02:29:00 03:35:40

171 503 Петър Атанасов 1987 botron software solutions М 02:37:51 03:36:10

172 683 Людмил Николов 1950 М65 02:26:34 03:36:13

173 658 Димитрий Акчарлиев 1951 5kmrun M60 02:29:09 03:39:11

174 576 Васил Николов 1952 M60 02:34:25 03:39:42

175 508 Теодор Тодоров 1983 М 02:35:05 03:39:52

176 609 Николай Стоянов 1952 M60 02:36:20 03:40:39

177 513 Иван Рачев 1971 M40 02:34:10 03:50:18

178 592 Александър Еленков 1986 М 02:42:09 03:50:53

179 693 Милен Милев 1983 Аязмото спринт М 02:49:59 03:55:08

180 669 Светослав Точев 1985 М 02:49:45 03:58:19

181 648 Асен Конаков 1992 Пийняците М 02:42:43 04:01:55

182 665 Dobromir Georgiev 1982 5kmrun М 03:08:01 04:03:33

183 647 Явор Давидков 1992 Пийняците М 02:50:53 04:04:20

184 521 Владислав Заимов 1984 М 02:48:40 04:05:29

185 506 Димитър Върбанов 1966 М45 03:01:44 04:14:54

186 583 Иван Шевяков 1977 М 02:47:57 04:15:08



187 582 Марин Дунчев 1982 М 04:15:12

519 Борис Алексиев 1999 М20 DNF

670 Борис Сарабеев 1985 М DNF

Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 13km Finish

1 652 Веселина Алинска 1997 СК "Рилски атлет" - Самоков F20 01:44:26 02:21:49

2 700 Каролина Калибацева 1987 KiVi F 01:46:01 02:26:56

3 620 Анна Стефанова 1979 F 01:47:41 02:30:00

4 526 Тоня Цвяткова 1989 F 01:50:50 02:33:27

5 628 Нина Енчева 1982 F 01:50:49 02:34:59

6 509 Катерина Докузова 1994 F 01:52:00 02:37:10

7 719 Ивелина Гатева 1983 F 02:01:32 02:46:33

8 561 Антония Анева 1987 АК "Планинец" F 02:02:13 02:47:59

9 675 Боряна Николчева 1980 F 02:03:37 02:50:57

10 610 Дафинка Тодорова 1979 5kmrun F 01:58:53 02:52:07

11 544 Jana Kruzliakova 1990 F 02:03:30 02:52:37

12 559 Малина Вацкичева 1964 Академик, София F50 02:02:50 02:52:45

13 584 Адриана Станкова 1984 Атлетик - Пещера F 02:56:51

14 664 Деница Коева 1980 5kmrun F 02:04:04 02:57:18

15 735 Ани Янева 1979 F 03:00:16

16 659 Мария Акчарлиева 1984 5mkrun F 02:12:05 03:04:49

17 622 Мария Истаткова 1988 F 02:12:02 03:06:04

18 633 Юлияна Спасова 1980 5kmrun F 02:13:34 03:08:07

19 607 Константина Стоянова 1996 F20 02:16:09 03:08:50

20 627 Ванина Милушева 1988 F 02:14:17 03:10:54

21 525 Вера Митова 1964 F50 03:14:34

22 531 Кристина Николова 1982 F 02:17:45 03:15:06

23 634 Светла Трупчева 1979 F 02:16:14 03:15:07

24 618 Климентина Рашева 1977 F 02:18:39 03:17:14

25 626 Violetka Ilieva 1997 5kmrun F20 02:23:25 03:18:59

26 518 Даниела Иванова 1970 F45 03:20:19

27 613 Диляна Атанасова 1990 F 02:26:25 03:26:36

28 527 Ваня Славчева 1981 F 02:23:01 03:26:59

29 524 Боряна Ангелова-Игова 1980 F 02:32:33 03:45:56

30 608 Стефани Стоянова 1995 F20 02:47:58 03:57:54

31 632 Албена Милушева 1981 F 02:47:57 03:57:58

32 501 Daniela Vasileva 1974 5kmrun F40 02:42:28 03:58:15

33 614 Силва Димитрова 1983 F 02:47:56 04:14:55

34 596 Олга Сотирова 1969 F45 03:13:35 04:33:14

35 597 Ясна Сотирова 1995 F20 03:13:26 04:33:15

603 Петя Колева 1987 F 03:08:02 DNF

591 Стела Димитрова 1992 F DNF

General Results Women



Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 13km Finish

1 571 Бойко Златанов 1962 Локомотив София М50 01:28:40 02:01:30

2 541 Боян Бановски 1967 Велоклуб Мамут М45 01:33:26 02:09:25

3 589 Боян Лефтеров 1954 M60 02:12:27

4 566 Любомир Пенов 1969 Ljupen М45 01:39:21 02:15:26

5 703 Лъчезар Христов 1961 М50 01:40:42 02:18:21

6 692 Пламен Давидов 1963 М50 01:38:44 02:19:03

7 714 Dimitar Trapov 1970 Goce Delchev М45 01:40:45 02:19:51

8 708 Евгени Ставрев 1959 М55 01:43:59 02:20:32

9 517 Стамен Тотев 1964 М50 01:43:37 02:22:00

10 713 Светлин Петров 1972 СК Каменец –Плевен M40 01:44:18 02:25:13

11 574 Лъчезар Николов 1971 Атлетик - Пещера M40 01:46:59 02:26:39

12 696 Иван Борисов 1969 5kmrun М45 01:46:26 02:27:55

13 738 Мартин Колев 1973 M40 01:47:27 02:29:46

14 539 Любен Кенанов 1956 Шампион М55 01:47:11 02:30:11

15 570 Кирил Кузманов 1971 5kmrun M40 01:47:50 02:30:53

16 616 Йордан Златев 1973 M40 02:32:35

17 707 Митко Клявков 1966 5km.run М45 01:48:41 02:33:13

18 666 Тодор Димитров 1975 M40 01:48:15 02:33:31

19 631 Aндрей Aндреев 1970 М45 01:53:42 02:35:16

20 507 Румен Манов 1972 M40 01:50:01 02:39:44

21 612 Стефан Козарев 1973 Герман M40 01:54:40 02:42:17

22 572 Иван Раднев 1965 Локомотив София М50 01:55:48 02:43:36

23 621 Димитър Бончев 1969 М45 01:59:04 02:43:43

24 702 Vasil Nikov 1973 M40 01:57:03 02:44:28

25 661 Владислав Серафимов 1972 M40 01:57:26 02:45:11

26 688 Теодор Нанев 1971 Teo Walker M40 01:58:25 02:45:49

27 573 Николай Манев 1968 М45 02:02:04 02:48:19

28 680 Johannes Mayer 1958 Austria М55 01:58:13 02:49:15

29 641 Кольо Желязков 1960 Сърнена Гора М55 02:49:48

30 505 Иво Костомберов 1968 5kmrun М45 02:51:18

31 552 Petr Bocek 1974 M40 02:01:59 02:51:38

32 662 Ивайло Тодоров 1974 M40 02:59:05

33 667 Борислав Лаков 1964 Русе М50 02:59:46

34 646 Петър Йотов 1973 M40 02:06:10 03:00:18

35 515 Ivan Pavlov 1975 2Unlimited M40 03:00:50

36 577 Алеко Атанасов 1961 М50 03:02:34

37 636 Пламен Василев 1955 Театър 199 M60 02:11:49 03:04:05

38 551 MARC AUTRAN 1961 AMSCAP М50 02:12:40 03:06:14

39 602 Ненчо Рангелов 1946 М65 02:14:40 03:07:00

40 691 Васил Николов 1972 5kmrun M40 02:13:26 03:07:19

41 699 Ивайло Генадиев 1974 M40 02:14:39 03:09:06

42 651 Красимир Любомиров 1975 M40 03:10:23

43 535 Georgi Milev 1960 5kmrun М55 02:12:35 03:13:21

44 663 Венелин Грозев 1975 M40 02:15:00 03:13:27

45 697 Георги Воденичаров 1955 Радиоклуб Лом M60 02:14:22 03:13:38

Results Masters Men 40+



46 580 Петьо Николов 1973 БЕГАЧ M40 03:14:40

47 556 Станислав Дамянов 1973 град София M40 02:19:44 03:15:04

48 547 Веселин Бараков 1968 М45 02:19:41 03:18:17

49 736 Георги Зъздров 1965 М50 02:23:28 03:18:22

50 638 Антон Димов 1966 Сърнена Гора М45 02:14:30 03:24:41

51 698 Стефан Стоилов 1970 ТД Рилски езера М45 02:32:41 03:35:00

52 683 Людмил Николов 1950 М65 02:26:34 03:36:13

53 658 Димитрий Акчарлиев 1951 5kmrun M60 02:29:09 03:39:11

54 576 Васил Николов 1952 M60 02:34:25 03:39:42

55 609 Николай Стоянов 1952 M60 02:36:20 03:40:39

56 513 Иван Рачев 1971 M40 02:34:10 03:50:18

57 506 Димитър Върбанов 1966 М45 03:01:44 04:14:54

Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 13km Finish

1 559 Малина Вацкичева 1964 Академик, София F50 02:02:50 02:52:45

2 525 Вера Митова 1964 F50 03:14:34

3 518 Даниела Иванова 1970 F45 03:20:19

4 501 Daniela Vasileva 1974 5kmrun F40 02:42:28 03:58:15

5 596 Олга Сотирова 1969 F45 03:13:35 04:33:14

Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 13km Finish

1 557 Йордан Чучуганов 1996 Александър Логистикс М20 01:26:45 02:00:47

2 598 Дейвид Петков 1995 М20 01:37:38 02:15:58

3 639 Йордан Тодоров 1998 FC Septemvri Sofia М20 01:46:04 02:26:04

4 590 Александър Нейков 1998 Абритус Разград М20 01:47:36 02:32:41

5 537 Станислав Грабчев 1996 GreenWay М20 02:33:28

6 502 Христо Клечаров 1998 М20 01:57:37 02:43:06

7 686 Цветко Цветков 1996 5kmrun М20 01:54:56 02:43:32

8 684 Даниел Лазаров 1999 5kmrun М20 02:58:48

9 605 Никола Пащрапански 1998 М20 02:12:15 03:03:46

10 588 Михаел Терзиев 1998 Абритус Разград М20 02:13:14 03:08:21

519 Борис Алексиев 1999 М20 DNF

Rk StN Name Surname YOB Club Cat 13km Finish

1 652 Веселина Алинска 1997 СК "Рилски атлет" - Самоков F20 01:44:26 02:21:49

2 607 Константина Стоянова 1996 F20 02:16:09 03:08:50

3 626 Violetka Ilieva 1997 5kmrun F20 02:23:25 03:18:59

4 608 Стефани Стоянова 1995 F20 02:47:58 03:57:54

5 597 Ясна Сотирова 1995 F20 03:13:26 04:33:15

Results Junior Men 20-

Results Junior Women 20-

Results Masters Women 40+


